
BECAUSE YOU TAKE SAFETY PERSONALLYSM

KEY PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES 

1. Comfortable
Thermoplastic Rubber
(TPR) closure.

2.  Flexible neoprene
knuckle.

3. Comfortable mesh back
of hand construction.

4.  Leather thumb
reinforcement.

5. Terry cloth thumb sweat
wipe.

6. Top grain goat leather
palm construction.

CONDOR LEATHER PALM GLOVES
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SKU SIZE DESCRIPTION

488C84 S

FAMILY: J7293

Condor-Leather Palm

488C85 M Condor-Leather Palm

488C86 L Condor-Leather Palm

488C87 XL Condor-Leather Palm

488C88 XXL Condor-Leather Palm

Glove Length

Glove Width

GLOVE LENGTH GLOVE WIDTH

8"

8.25"

8.5"

8.75"

9"

3.5"

3.75"

4"

4.25"

4.5"




